
School: School:

Player Round 1 Round 2 Total Player Round 1 Round 2 Total
Cy	Egenbacher 80 79 159 Hunter	Fluitt 90 86 176
Zac	Harris 75 75 150 Case	Curry 99 102 201
Hunter	Lea 87 82 169 Seth	Mann 100 94 194
Rayder	Mann 80 87 167 Russell	Anderson 100 109 209
Andrew	Sandhoff 82 84 166 Gavin	Brown 115 111 226

Team: 317 320 637 Team: 389 391 780
Medalists Round 1 Round 2 Total Medalists Round 1 Round 2 Total

Trae Seigler 114 106 220

School: School:

Player Round 1 Round 2 Total Player Round 1 Round 2 Total
George	Slagle 87 87 174 Hunter	Jones 77 76 153
Blake	Craddock 110 124 234 Creed	Jackson 95 91 186
Garrett	Blevins 114 105 219 Collin Hays 93 92 185
Zane	Allen 138 138 276 Cash	Kirkland 89 93 182
Wyatt Schindler 110 105 215 Cole	Morrison 107 110 217

Team: 421 421 842 Team: 354 352 706
Medalists Round 1 Round 2 Total Medalists Round 1 Round 2 Total

Tayson Brown 133 126 259

School: School:

Player Round 1 Round 2 Total Player Round 1 Round 2 Total
Hudson	Frye 117 114 231 Cooper	Sheppard 77 74 151
Jason	Woodard 121 104 225 Evan	Dietrichson 81 75 156
Carter	Wolfe 139 114 253 Ayden	McNeil 92 91 183
Owen	Hays 100 101 201 Tucker	Dickens 92 87 179
Bryson	Pounds 136 121 257 Gavin	Robinson 94 91 185

Team: 474 433 907 Team: 342 327 669

8-3A BOY'S DISTRICT GOLF
PAR 71

Holliday II Iowa Park I

Bowie I Bowie II

Henrietta Holliday I



School: School:

Player Round 1 Round 2 Total Player Round 1 Round 2 Total
Kane	Decker 87 85 172 Kade	Dennis 82 80 162
Kole	Kosse 124 133 257 Rhett	Hammond 78 85 163
Kade	Trietsch 118 95 213 Ryder	Jackson 90 84 174
Jayden	Cantrell 115 WD #VALUE! Mace	Mower 90 94 184
Grayson	Rusk 134 133 267 Ketch	Cearley 90 87 177

Team: 444 446 890 Team: 340 336 676

Holliday II
Iowa Park II
Holliday II
Henrietta
Iowa Park II
Henrietta
Iowa Park II

Iowa Park II Jacksboro I



School Player Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total
Bowie I Zac Harris 75 75 150

Iowa Park I Cooper Sheppard 77 74 151
Holliday I Hunter Jones 77 76 153
Iowa Park I Evan Dietrichson 81 75 156
Bowie I Cy Egenbacher 80 79 159
Vernon John Perez 75 85 160
Jacksboro I Kade Dennis 82 80 162
Jacksboro I Rhett Hammond 78 85 163

Bowie I Andrew Sandhoff 82 84 166
Bowie I Rayder Mann 80 87 167

Bowie I Hunter Lea 87 82 169
Iowa Park II Kane Decker 87 85 172

Jacksboro I Ryder Jackson 90 84 174
Henrietta George Slagle 87 87 174
Bowie II Hunter Fluitt 90 86 176
Jacksboro I Ketch Cearley 90 87 177
Iowa Park I Tucker Dickens 92 87 179
Holliday I Cash Kirkland 89 93 182
Iowa Park I Ayden McNeil 92 91 183

Jacksboro I Mace Mower 90 94 184
Iowa Park I Gavin Robinson 94 91 185

Holliday I Collin Hays 93 92 185
Holliday I Creed Jackson 95 91 186

Vernon Max Jones 93 100 193
Bowie II Seth Mann 100 94 194
Jacksboro II Douglas Brown 98 102 200
Holliday II Owen Hays 100 101 201
Bowie II Case Curry 99 102 201
Jacksboro II Kolyn Besselaar 96 108 204
Bowie II Russell Anderson 100 109 209
Iowa Park II Kade Trietsch 118 95 213

Jacksboro II Braden Williams 105 109 214
Vernon Dane Kieschnick 110 105 215
Henrietta Wyatt Schindler 110 105 215

Boys Individual Results



School Player Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total
Holliday I Cole Morrison 107 110 217
Henrietta Garrett Blevins 114 105 219
Bowie II Trae Seigler 114 106 220
Holliday II Jason Woodard 121 104 225
Bowie II Gavin Brown 115 111 226
Jacksboro II Josh Ward 106 121 227

Holliday II Hudson Frye 117 114 231
Henrietta Blake Craddock 110 124 234
Vernon Blake Buesing 129 114 243
Jacksboro II Colin Bouldin 130 122 252
Holliday II Carter Wolfe 139 114 253
Iowa Park II Kole Kosse 124 133 257
Holliday II Bryson Pounds 136 121 257
Henrietta Tayson Brown 133 126 259
Iowa Park II Grayson Rusk 134 133 267
Henrietta Zane Allen 138 138 276
Iowa Park II Jayden Cantrell 115 WD #VALUE!

Boys Individual Results


